⊕ ; ⊆ 649	
	●Vol. <u>2018</u> N 05 MORTSADE ===
MODIFICATIO	N OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED
	MONTAGE OR TRUST DEED
<u>SKATELAND, INC. an Oregon Corporat</u>	his <u>5th</u> day of <u>May</u> 19 <u>89</u> , by and between
harri- 6	his <u>5th</u> day of <u>May</u> 19 <u>89</u> , by and between <u>ion, formerly known as Skateland, a partnership</u>
nereinarter called the "Borrower(s)" and WESTERN	BANK an Oracon L
maker(s) if the Borrows is about the <u>3rd</u> de	BANK, an Oregon banking corporation, hereinafter called the "Bank": ay of January
sum of \$_450,000.00 payable in monthly in purpose of securing the payment of said promissory assignee of record) did make, execute and deliver "Security Instrument" bearing date of <u>January</u> property, situate in the County of <u>Klamath</u> <u>PARCEL 2:</u> The North 314.74 feet of according to the official plat there Klamath County, Oregon more particula Northwest corner of said Lot 2, said Washburn Way; thence South 89°56'30" 2; thence South 00°03'30" West along North 89°56'30" West 400 feet to the thence North 00°03'30" East 314.74 fee more or less, EXCEPTING THEREFROM the said Lot 2, containing 93 area	<pre>installments with interest at the rate of 9.50 % per annum. For the installments with interest at the rate of 9.50 % per annum. For the to the Borrower(s) (or the original maker(s) if the Borrower is an y 3</pre>
which Security Instrument was duly meaning	- of tess.
There is now down was duly recorded in the reco	cords of said county and state
Thousand Tree II	note aforesaid the prime to the
together with the accrued interest thereon, and the Borr	note aforesaid, the principal sum of <u>Two Hundred Sixteen</u> 5/100 * * * * * * * DOLLARS (\$216,254,25), ower(s) desire a modification of the terms of payment thereof, to which hafter stated and not otherwise.
NOW THEOREM	lafter stated and not otherwise and terms of payment thereof, to which
parties hereto do home bare a sub attorn of the bre	emises and of the
per annum The find 100,00**) each, includin	hafter stated and not otherwise. emises and of the promises and agreements hereinafter contained, the be and owing on the promissory note hereinabove described shall be and and and no/100 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
like installment shall be and is payable paid, except that the final payment of principal and inte of <u>May</u> 19 91. If any of said balance then owing shall, at the option of the Bank or it notice	Interest on the unpaid balance at the rate of $9,50$ % e on the <u>3rd</u> day of <u>June</u> 19.80 and a day of each month thereafter until the principal and interest are fully terest if not sooner paid, shall be due and payable on the <u>3rd</u> day installments or either principal or interest are not so paid, the entire its successors in interest, become immediately due and payable without
	the terms and conditions herein stated, the said promissory note and th all the terms and conditions of which the Borrower(s) do agree to sugh the provisions thereof were in all respects incorporated herein and
	the moor polated herein and
SKATELAND THE	ereunto set their hand(s) and seal(s) and the Barty
suc a thus P Agaia as a san Maan	rereunto set their hand(s) and seal(s) and the Bank has caused these d representative this day and year first hereinabove written.
the former	EDOUWESTERN BANK
G UMA	· 医心腔性酸 经通知 化化合物 化化合物 化合物 化合成合物 化合成合物 化合成合物 化合成合金 化合成合金
many many	or or Klamath Falls
A CARACTER STREET OF A CARACTERS.	Branch
建基金融合同和公司会议会议的考虑的方法,但是不可能的人的关系,并且不能能,也是最大能力。	C Month in Authorized Signature
oregon oregon in the second second	. Harshall, Loan Officer
County of <u>Klamath</u> SS	
ersonally appeared the above named Arthur L. Har	TIS Jack MCDAL
CTTTTTE Control of the second matrument to be their volum OCELING A LINE AND CONTROL OF THE SECOND	uary act and deed. Before me
3. 0 k C market a market compared to the compared of the compa	Construct To Man D
IE-28 5/80	Notary Public for <u>Oregon</u>
이 나는 다 아이들은 방법에 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것이 없다.	My commission expires

. .

0.100

TOGETHER WITH a perpetual non-exclusive easement for drainage and installation of TOGETHER WITH a perpetual non-exclusive easement for drainage and installation of utilities along and upon a 10 foot strip of land measured at right angles to and parallel with the part of 2 and lines being described as utilities along and upon a 10 foot strip of land measured at right angles to and parallel with the Basterly and Northerly lines of said Lot 2, said lines being described as follows: Beginning at a point South 00°03'30" West 314.74 feet from the Northeast corner of said Lot 2; thence South 00°03'30" West 285.00 feet; thence South 89°56'30" East 84.91 feet: 0 SAVING AND EXCEPTING that portion described in Release of Mortgage Without Waiver of Debt SAVING AND EXCEPTING that portion described in Release of Mortgage Without Waiver of Debt dated January 10, 1983, recorded January 31, 1983 in M83 page 1645, described as follows: The North 314.74 feet of Lot 2 in Block 3 of Tract 1080 Washburn Park Saccording to the dated January 10, 1983, recorded January 31, 1983 in M83 page 1645, described as follows The North 314.74 feet of Lot 2 in Block 3 of Tract 1080 Washburn Park, according to the official plat thorsof on file in the office of the County Clark of Riamath County Oraco The North 314.74 feet of Lot 2 in Block 3 of Tract 1080 Washburn Park, according to the Official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, northwest corner of said Lot 2 Official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk Of Klamath County, Uregon more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Lot 2, and point heine on the Factorly right of way line of Washhurn Way: thence South 80056 300 More particularly described as follows: Beginning at the Northwest corner of said Lot 2, said point being on the Easterly right of way line of Washburn Way; thence South said Lot 2, East 400 feet to the Northeast corner of said Lot 2; thence South 00°03'30" West 89056'30" the East line of said Lot 2. 314.74 feet: thence North 89056'30" West 400 feet to the East 400 reet to the Northeast corner of said Lot 2; thence South 00~03'30" West along the East line of said Lot 2; 314.74 feet; thence North 890 56'30" West 400 feet to the Easterly right of way line of said Washhurn Way, thence North 00003'30" West 314.74 feet to the the East line of Said Lot 2, 314.74 feet; thence North 89°56'30" West 400 feet to the Easterly right of way line of Said Washburn Way; thence North 00°03'30" East 314.74 feet to the noint of beginning containing 2 80 acres more or loss EV(FDMTIMC THEDERDON the Easterly right of way line of said Washburn Way; thence North 00°03'30" East 314.74 feet to fine point of beginning; containing 2.89 acres; more or less; EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Northerly 200 24 feet of said of the said of Northerly 202.24 feet of said Lot 2: a pasence of interest more or 1 unige a base at this suissemply tange a basi de bra satisficant County in an annound and to the satisficant of the solution of Country in an entry mental and the many static of the second state in the base of the second state in the and and the train that coursed there SKATELAND, a partnership Arthur L. Harris, Individually & as Partner Vitsiniz A. Harris, Individually & as Partner Vitsiniz A. Harris, Individually & as Partner MAKER & BORTTS, CONSTRUCTION a partnership Ex a BOKTLS CONSTRUCTION a Partnership Martine State S And Et Leur Long and 100 and 1 Byron B; Bortis, Individually & as Partner and Contactory solo lot 2: concatulns of acres more of leas-FORM No. 24-ACKNOWLEDGMENT-CORPORATION. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath STEVENS.NESS LAW PUB. CO...

duly sworn, did say that he, the said______Arthur L. Harris______Work to me personally known, who being is the ______President wowdynau wtowywate August Market to me personally known, who being Is the President, and way and ream is the formation of th the within named Corporation, and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said Corporation by sufficient of the board that the seal of the board in bakelt of said Corporation by sufficient of the board the board that the board the board the board that the board the boar the within named Corporation, and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said Corpora-tion, and that the said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said Corporation by authority of its Board tion, and that the said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said Corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and weat the transmission of the transm IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. Exaline My Commission expires 2-9-90 marchaq Notary Public for Oregon. 1.40

FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE. STATE OF OREGON County of WASHINGTON BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this IP day of MHY before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within known to me to be the identical individual..... described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that SHE executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 4.30-90 FORM No. 24-ACKNOWLEDGMENT-CORPORATION. STEVENS NESS I AW PUB CO STATE OF OREGON, County of WASHINGtod On this 18 day of MAY 19.0 before me appeared. Virginia M. Harris State of the second bettx to me personally known, who being chalgesseerenx dick soor that dog the said is the Vice Pres. SXXXXXXX & Treasurer of Skateland, Inc. the within named Corporation, and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said Corporation, and that the said instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said Corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and Virginia M. Harris acknowledge said instrument to be the free act and deed of said Corporation. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. -Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 4-30-90 ht was here and a state that is a set of the set

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of Western Bank	$the \underline{26th}$ day
	o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> ,
of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page 9189
FEE \$18.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Prauline Mullinglati
Return: Western Bank	
P.O. 669, Klamath Falls, 0r.97601	